
Polk County Public Schools
Varsity Head Coaches

School: Santa Fe Catholic Year: 2022-23

Sport Head Coach E-Mail Cell Phone
Football Clint Miller clintonallenmiller@yahoo.com 863-777-3629
Volleyball Bruce Guth bguth@santafecatholic.org 863-944-8013
Boys Golf Kurt Young kurtyoung@ccwinterhaven.com 740-487-6814
Girls Golf
Boys Swimming Stephanie Hoskins Stephanie@good-intents.com 863-259-9990
Girls Swimming Stephanie Hoskins Stephanie@good-intents.com 863-2599990
Boys Cross Country Jeff Edinger jedinger@santafecatholic.org 863-559-1471
Girls Cross Country Jeff Edinger jedinger@santafecatholic.org 863-559-1471
Dance Alanna Wehle awehle@santafecatholic.org

Boys Basketball Mike Blitcher Mike.blitcher@gmail.com 248-877-2424
Girls Basketball Darius Malloy redstryke09@live.com 863-594-6968
Boys Soccer Billy Dickerson wdickerson@santafecatholic.org 863-581-5291
Girls Soccer Allan Langford Jalang082@aol.com 863-271-6952
Cheerleading Courtney Franzuno 863-602-9126

Boys Tennis Chris Collany Chris@collany.com 863-412-2170
Girls Tennis Chris Collany
Baseball David Saliba dsaliba@santafecatholic.org 863-291-1626
Softball Billy Dickerson wdickerson@santafecatholic.org 863-581-5291
Girls Track Bruce Guth bguth@santafecatholic.org 863-944-8013
Boys Track Bruce Guth

Trainer Amber Jones 863-430-8715
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